

Account Name	DEEPSHIKHA CHAKRABORTY
Address	GREENWOOD SONATA 3A HIG II, BISWA BANGLA ROAD NEW TOWN, NOAPARA WEST BENGAL 700157, 700157
Date	25 Oct 2025
Account Number	20320336834
Account Description	Savings
Branch	PBB - NEW TOWN ACTION AREA - II
Drawing Power	0.00
Interest Rate(%p.a.)	2.5000
CIF No.	88677854368
IFS Code	SBIN0014532
MICR Code	700002724
CKYC No.	XXXXXXXXXXords
Nomination Registered	Yes
Balance as on	01 JUN 2025 INR 2141.37
Search for	12 JUL 2025 to 01 JUN 2025

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
01 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/515106240172/SAMIRAN /SBIN/gulludhali/UPI		30.00	-	2141.37
01 JUN 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095 - UPI/CR/515106285058/SAMIRAN /SBIN/gulludhali/UPI		-	20.00	2161.37
01 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/515244569149/Myntra D/YESB/myntra@ybl/Payme		299.00	-	1862.37
01 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/515244639117/Snapmint/UTI B/snapmint.p/UPIIn		633.00	-	1229.37

05 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/515661192198/GRIPS 2/SBIN/sbiepay.gr/UPI		40.00	-	246.37
05 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/515663472668/MD SHAM/SBIN/mdwish9@ok/UPI		182.00	-	64.37
07 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/515870778521/SAMIRAN /SBIN/gulludhali/UPI		20.00	-	44.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/819674058697/Mriganka/SBI N/9830355623/Payme		-	16.00	60.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090 - UPI/CR/516069700172/SIDDIDAT/ICI C/siddidatae/offic		-	5000.00	5060.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/516083711187/SHAHELI /BARB/mishtidas7/Reimb		415.00	-	4645.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/516084141992/GRIPS 2/SBIN/sbiepay.gr/UPI		184.00	-	4461.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/516084463524/GRIPS 2/SBIN/sbiepay.gr/UPI		184.00	-	4277.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER FROM 99509044300 - NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*ICIN4160548230 54*SIDDIDATA ENCLAV		-	25162.00	29439.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/516096881456/Simpl/NSPB/cf .simpl@c/UPI		718.00	-	28721.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/497478828727/ANAKSHI /SBIN/anakshi02@/Payme		3500.00	-	25221.37
09 JUN 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/315480014219/ANAKSHI /SBIN/anakshi02@/Payme		500.00	-	24721.37

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
09 JUL 2025	TRANSFER FROM 99509044300 - NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*ICIN4190585533 00*SIDDIDATA ENCLAV		-	26000.00	27309.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519161551834/ANAKSHI /UTIB/anakshi02-/iphon		3500.00	-	23809.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519173315375/Simpl/ICIC/get simpl.p/UPI		605.00	-	23204.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519173353111/Jio Prep/YESB/paytm-jiom/UPI		349.00	-	22855.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519174005523/GRIPS 2/SBIN/sbiepay.gr/UPI		30.00	-	22825.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519174085078/GRIPS 2/SBIN/sbiepay.gr/UPI		20.00	-	22805.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519174673066/AANGRAJ /SBIN/9564499374/UPI		500.00	-	22305.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519175085286/SAMIRAN /SBIN/gulludhali/UPI		50.00	-	22255.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519175670626/SAMIRAN /SBIN/gulludhali/UPI		50.00	-	22205.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519177125300/MOHAMMAD/ PUNB/tajmd37@yb/UPI		200.00	-	22005.95
10 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897694162092 - UPI/DR/519180143624/Blinkit/AIRP/bli nkitjkb/Payvia		869.00	-	21136.95
11 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/519290524403/ANAKSHI /UTIB/anakshi02-/mungu		1160.00	-	19976.95
11 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/519299101199/SAMIRAN /SBIN/gulludhali/UPI		500.00	-	19476.95
11 JUL 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091 - UPI/DR/519213089461/NILAMBAR/K ARB/nilambargh/recur		5500.00	-	13976.95

Date	Details	Ref No./Cheque No	Debit	Credit	Balance
02 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/521419810400/Blinkit/AIRP/blinkitjkb/Payvia		245.00	-	271.65
03 AUG 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091 - UPI/CR/204165132594/ANAKSHI/SBIN/9830785870/Payme		-	500.00	771.65
03 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/521560043747/ARINDRA/HDFC/sinhaarind/UPI		500.00	-	271.65
05 AUG 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/558366928509/NILAMBAR/KARB/nilambargh/UPI		-	300.00	571.65
05 AUG 2025	- APY_AUG25_Mont_5000_11700201593857419_500559433398		269.00	-	302.65
05 AUG 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/558366148641/KOUSHIK/KKBK/deykaushik/UPI		-	250.00	552.65
09 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/522150508490/STONEOR/BKID/boism-8420/Merch		120.00	-	432.65
09 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090 - UPI/DR/522150744783/Emami Fr/YESB/paytm-6761/UPI		28.00	-	404.65
10 AUG 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4698333162095 - IMPS/522212585983/ICI-XX920-SIDDIDAT/forJuly25		-	25162.00	25566.65
10 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095 - UPI/DR/522287807745/ANAKSHI/UTIB/anakshi02-/UPI		3500.00	-	22066.65
11 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/522340213813/KOUSHIK/KKBK/deykaushik/UPI		2000.00	-	20066.65
11 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/522340198339/KOUSHIK/KKBK/deykaushik/UPI		4000.00	-	16066.65
11 AUG 2025	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095 - UPI/DR/522342976122/Zomato p/UTIB/zomato.pay/UPIIn		323.00	-	15743.65
12 AUG 2025	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 - UPI/CR/379424587609/MODHUMI/CNRB/9775662084/Payme		-	19000.00	34743.65